LODE MINING CLAIM

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATH RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 20,50

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the 5000 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s):
1/4 Section Township Range Meridian NE 27 21 N 54E MD8M NW 216 "
in EUNKA County, Nevada, on the 3 day of RECORDER'S STAMP Name and mailing address of locator SMM WMCKW
is: Warne and maining address of locator JAMES TOTAL ST. STR 301 VANCOUVER, BC VICE 1T1
The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 1000 feet wide, such that 100 feet are claimed in a 1000 direction and 1490 feet in a 1000 direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 3000 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the 1000 feet long and 1490 feet wide, such that 1000 feet wide, such that
The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Location No. 1: NW Corner Map dingram on post 2"12" Wooden post No. 2: NE Corner " No. 3: SE Corner " No. 4: SW Corner " II
As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by \text{MOXKLX DN \ 00545 \ (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).}
The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.
Dated this 3 day of 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:
By Swah Muckler Owner, Claimant, or Agent Signature
Sarah Whicker

198061

BOOK 4/2 PAGE /46 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF SULAN WHICKLE 2005 MAY -5 AM 9: 31

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI. RECORDER FILE NO. FEE\$ 20.56

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the Surah 21 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s): 1/4 Section Township Range Meridian NE 27 21N 54E MDRM NW 26 " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "
in EWRKA County, Nevada, on the 3 day of RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address of locator is: Which which st. 5te 301 Vancouver BC vioc 1T1
The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 1000 feet wide, such that 10 feet are claimed in a direction and 1490 feet in a direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the direction.
The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Location
As erected on the ground, each comer monument is marked as described above by WARE ON POSTS (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).
The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: By Surah William Constitute Owner, Claimant, or Agent Signature Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (orlated)

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 3/1/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

12 PAGE 147 RECORDS THE REQUEST OF Whicker

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 20,50

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located	198063
the Sarah 22 Lode Mining Claim in the	\ \
following quarter sections(s): 1/4 Section Township Range Meridian	\ \
SE 22 21N 54E MDBM	
SW 23 "" ""	
in <u>EWEKA</u> County, Nevada, on the <u>3</u> day of	/ /
May . 20.05	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address of locator Sarah Whickly	c \
is:	5+ 5+0 371
Vang ouver, Bo	VIOC 171
	/ /
	de, such that <u>10</u> feet
are claimed in a direction and feet in a	direction from the point of
discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was pos-	
feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. lode or vein is from the to the direction.	The general course of the
loade of Veilt is well to the an edition.	
The number, location and markings on each comer monument are as follo	ws:
<u>Location</u> <u>Markings</u> <u>D</u>	escription
No. 1: NW corner Man diagram in nost 2	"x2" wooden nosts
No. 2: NE COMOS	
No. 3: SE corner "	11
No. 4: SW Corner "	is .
- SW WW	
As erected on the ground, each comer monument is marked as described	above by
Marker on posts (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).	
The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS	517.040.
Dated this 3 day of May, 2005	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:	
by Sarah Whickly	
Owner, Claimant, or Agent Signature	
Sarah Whicker	
Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)	

198063

воок	412	PAGE 14
OFFIC RECORDED	MALIRECT AT THE 18	ords Equest of
Sarat	i wa	19:31
~2005 MAY	1-5 A	19:31

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEE\$ 20,52

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the South 23 Lode Mining Claim in the
following quarter sections(s):
1/4 Section Township Range Meridian
SE 22 2IN SHE MORM
SW 23 " "
in FMRKA County, Nevada, on the 3 day of
MOU . 20.05 RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address of locator Swah Whicker
is: 455 Granville St. Ste 301
Vancouver BC VGC 1T1
The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 000 feet wide, such that 10 feet are claimed in a direction and 1490 feet in a direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the to the direction.
The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows:
<u>Location</u> <u>Markings</u> <u>Description</u>
No. 1: NW corner Map diagram on nost 2"x2" wooden post
100 201100
No. 3: SE COMER "
No. 4: BW Corner "
As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by warker on nosts. (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).
The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517,040.
Dated this 3 day of May, 20 05
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:
By Sarah Whicker_
Owner, Claimant, or Agent Signature
Same Lathera Kar
Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)
Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 3/1/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

BOOK 4/2 PAGE /4 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE DEDUEST OF SMALL CHARLES 2005 MAY -5 AM 9: 31

EUREKA COUNTY, HEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEE\$ 20.50

The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s):	198065
1/4 Section Township Range Meridian SE 22 21N 54E MDRM SW 23 " " " "	
in EWEKO County, Nevada, on the 3 day of	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address of locator is: Name and mailing address of locator Sman Whickly 1455 Granville Vancanivex, BC	St Ste 301 VIC 1T1
The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 000 feet ware claimed in a direction and 1490 feet in a discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was possed feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim lode or vein is from the to the direction.	direction from the point of ted, together with 200
The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follo	ws: Pescription
No. 1: NW corner Map diagram on post 2	"x2" wooden post
No. 2: NE corner "II U"	И
No. 4: SW corner "	l)
As erected on the ground, each comer monument is marked as described morker on posts. (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).	above by
The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS	517.040.
Dated this 3 day of May 2005	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:	
By Sarah Whicker	
Owner, Claimant, or Agent Signature	

198065

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 3/1/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEE\$ 20.50 FILE NO.

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: 198066 The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located ,arau Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s): Section Township Range Meridian County, Nevada, on the RECORDER'S STAMP Name and mailing address of locator 1500 feet long and direction and 1490 feet wide, such that The Claim is approximately feet in a 📐 direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the to the The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Location Markings **Description** Man diaaram on No. 1: NW Wooden No. 2: u No. 3: I, No. 4: As erected on the ground, each comer monument is marked as described above by _ (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. day of _ SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: Owner, Claimant, or Agent Signature

198066

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 3/1/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517,050

Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)

LODE MINING CLAIM

ŢΟ	ALL	WHOM	iΤ	MAY	CONCERN:	

The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the Social 20 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s):
1/4 Section Township Range Meridian NE 22 21N 5HE MDBM NW 23 ""
in Expek a County, Nevada, on the 3 day of RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address of locator is: ATOM WMICKLY A55 Granville 5t, Ste 301 Vancouver, BC Vacc 1T1
The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 10 feet are claimed in a 600 direction and 1490 feet in a 600 direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the 600 direction.
The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Location No. 1: NW Corner Map diagram on post No. 2: NE corner No. 3: SE corner No. 4: SW Corner No. 4: Sw Corner Markings Map diagram on post No. 4: II No. 4: Sw Corner No. 4: S
The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.
Dated this 3day of May 2005
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: By
Owner, Claimant, or Agent Signature Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 3/1/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDEB FILE NO. FEES 20,50

LODE MINING CLAIM EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER

FEE\$ 20,50

FILE NO.

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

198068 The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located <u>Sarah</u> Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s): Section Township Meridian County, Nevada, on the RECORDER'S STAMP Name and mailing address of locator The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and feet direction and 14917 feet in a direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the to the direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Location **Markings Description** No. 1: N/M No. 3: No. 4: As erected on the ground, each comer monument is marked as described above by _ (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. day of SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: Owner, Claimant, or Agent Signature

> Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 3/1/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517,050

198068

Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)

LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

LODE MINING CLAIM	EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA
TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:	M.H. REBALEATI. RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 20, SO
The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the Lode Mining Claim in the	198069
following quarter sections(s): 1/4 Section Township Range Meridian 15 21N 54E MDSM	
NE 23 " " "	
in Eureka County, Nevada, on the 3 day of may . 2005	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address of locator is: Mal Whickly 455 Granville 5	# Str 301
Vancouver, BC	VOC 1T1
The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, are claimed in a 1,0 direction and 1490 feet in a discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. To the 100 direction.	such that 10 feet direction from the point of together with 300 he general course of the
The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows:	The
No. 1: NW corner Map diagram on post 2"x2	<u>cription</u> L ⁿ 10100den 100st
No. 2: NE COMEX No. 3: SE COMEX	1
No. 4: Syl corner "	li
As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described about the contract of th	ove by
The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517	7.040.
Dated this <u>3</u> day of <u>May</u> , 20 <u>05</u>	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:	
By Sarah Mricker	
Owner, Claimant, or Agent Signature South Whickly Source Claimant, or Agent Signature	
Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)	

198069

BOOK 4	12	PAGE	154
OFFICIAL	RECO	RDS ALIEST	nF
RECORDED AT 2005 MAY -	(Ziz	rick	er_
2005 HAY -	5 AM	9:31	

EUREKA COUNTY. NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI. RECORDER FILE NO. FEE\$ 20.50

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located
the 50.00h 29 Lode Mining Claim in the following quader sections(s):
following quarter sections(s): 1/4 Section Township Range Meridian
W 14 21N 54E MDBM
NW 23 " "
in EWYLKA County, Nevada, on the 3 day of
May . 2005 RECORDER'S STAMP
9
Name and mailing address of locator
is: 455 Granville St Ste 301
Vancouver, BC VIOC 1T1
1500
The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 1000 feet wide, such that 10 feet
are claimed in a direction and 1490 feet in a direction from the point of
discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the
lode or vein is from the to the to the direction.
to the to the an ection.
The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows:
<u>Location</u> <u>Markings</u> <u>Description</u>
No. 1: NW corner Map diagram on DOST 2"x 2" Wooden DOST
No. 2: NE corner
No. 3: SE CONNEY
No. 4: SW corner
As erected on the ground, each comer monument is marked as described above by
warker on 605+5 (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).
TA COL TOTAL COLOR MANAGEMENT OF THE COLOR MANAGEMENT
The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517,040.
Dated this 3 day of May, 2005
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:
and lathicker
By
lace Michael
Januar Millar
Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)

198070

BOOK 4/2	PAGE/55
OFFICIAL RECO	ROS OMESTAGE
RECORDED AT THE RE	icker
2005 MAY -5 AM	9:31

M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER 70.50

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located 198071
the Sarah SD Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s):
1/4 Section Township Range Meridian
NW 23 21N SHE MOBIN
7
in <u>Funcka</u> County, Nevada, on the <u>O</u> day of
RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address of locator Sarah Whicker
is: 455 Coranville St. Ste 301
Vanconver, BC VGC 1T1
1500
The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 10 feet are claimed in a 600 feet in a 600 feet in a 600 direction from the point of
are claimed in a direction and feet in a direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with
feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the
lode or vein is from the to the direction.
The number, location and markings on each comer monument are as follows:
Location Markings Description
No. 1: NW corner Man diagram on post 2"x2" wooden post
SC UNIXA
No. 4: SW corner 11
As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by
marker on posts (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).
The work of feeding consists of could be able to a considered in NIDO 547 040
The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.
Dated this 3 day of Way, 2005
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:
By Sarah Whicker
Owner, Claimant, or Agent Signature
Larah Whickey
Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 3/1/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

4/2 PAGE 156

BOOK

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FEE\$ 20.50

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: FILE NO. 198072 The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s): Section 1/4 Township Meridian County, Nevada, on the RECORDER'S STAMP Name and mailing address of locator 20 direction and 1490 feet in a The Claim is approximately feet wide, such that feet are claimed in a direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the _ to the direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: **Markings** Description Location No. 1: N/N diagram ķ No. 2: No. 3: No. 4: As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by nosts (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. ag of _ SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

198072

Owner, Claimant, or Agent Signature

Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)

BOOK 4/2 PAGE 157 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF LAND WHICH 2005 MAY -5 AM 9: 32

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 20.50

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located	198073
the Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s):	\ \
1/4 Section Township Range Meridian	\ \
NW 23 2IN SHE MDRM	
	1
in Eureka County, Nevada, on the 3 day of	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address of locator South Whickly	\
is: 455 Granville 3	t. Ste 3M
Vancouver BC	Vic IT1
- variouvita, jui	V DC
are claimed in a direction and feet in a discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was poste feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim.	e, such that 10 feet direction from the point of d, together with 300 The general course of the
lode or vein is from the to the direction.	-
The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follow	s:
<u>Location</u> <u>Markings</u> <u>De</u>	<u>scription</u>
No. 1: Nin corner Mas diagram on rost 2"	(2" wooden post
No. 2: NE COMEY	
No. 3: SE CONOV n	1)
No. 4: SIN CORNEY "	lı .
314 (21/64)	- 11
As erected on the ground, each comer monument is marked as described at	have by
Marker on 105+5 (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).	
The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 5	17.040.
Dated this <u>5</u> day of <u>Mou</u> , 20 <u>0</u> 5	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:	
By Sarah Whicker	
Owner, Claimant, or Agent Signature	
1000 Land	
JUICUN VINICKLY	
Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)	

198073

BOOK 412 PAGE 158
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
LARAN WHILE
2005 MAY -5 AM 9: 32

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 20.50

198074

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the Lode Mining Claim in the

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

following quarter sections(s): Meridian **Township** County, Nevada, on the _ RECORDER'S STAMP Name and mailing address of locator 1500 feet long and The Claim is approximately feet wide, such that feet direction and 1490 direction from the point of feet in a are claimed in a ___ discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the iode or vein is from the ___ __ to the _ direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: **Markings Description** Man diaaran No. 1: N $U_{\rm H}$ No. 2: ħ No. 3: 4 No. 4: As erected on the ground, each comer monument is marked as described above by (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. day of SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: Owner, Claimant, or

> Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 3/1/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517,050

198074

Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)

BOOK 4/3	2 PAGE 159
OFFICIAL R REPORDED AT IH SOLAL W	ECORDS EAEQUEST OF
2005 MAY -5	

EUREKA COUNTY. NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 20.50

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the Lode Mining Claim in the
following quarter sections(s):
1/4 Section Township Range Meridian
SW 23 2IN SHE MORM
in Eureka County, Nevada, on the 3 day of
RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address of locator May Mickey
is: 455 Granville St. Ste 301
Vancouver, BC VGC 1T1
The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 10 feet
are claimed in a direction and <u>14-10</u> reet in a <u>10</u> direction from the point of
discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300
feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the
lode or vein is from the to the direction.
The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows:
Location Markings Description
No. 2: NE Corner
No. 3: SE COMPY
No. 4: SW corner
As erected on the ground, each comer monument is marked as described above by
marker on posts (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).
/
The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.
Dated this 3 day of May . 2005
·
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:
By Sarah Whichel
Owner, Claimant, or Agent Signature
Sarah Whickey
Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 3/1/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

BOOK 4/2 PAGE/60 OFFICIAL RECORDS REPORDED AT THE PROJUEST OF SULAN WHICKEN 2005 MAY -5 AM 9: 32

EUREKA COUNTY, HEYADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEE\$ 20.50

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the
in EWPLA County, Nevada, on the 3 day of May
The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 000 feet wide, such that 10 feet are claimed in a 6. direction and 1490 feet in a direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the 6. to the 400 direction.
The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Location No. 1: NN Corner Markings Description No. 2: NE corner No. 3: SE corner No. 4: SN Corner As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).
The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517,040. Dated this 3 day of 4 , 20 6
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: ByOwner, Claimant, or Agent Signature Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (crinted)

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 3/1/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

воок	412	PAGE / 6 1
OFFIC RECORDED	CIAL RECO	ROS PUEST OF LECKEN
	4 ZUZ 1-5 AM	

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEE\$ 20, 50

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located 1980'7'7
the Sarah 30 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s):
1/4 Section Township Range Meridian
SW 25 2IN SHE MDBM
NM 310 " "
C =0V0
in LMCKA County, Nevada, on the day of
RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address of locator 1 May Whickly
is: 455 Granville St. Ste 301
Vancouver, BC VIC 1T1
1500
The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 10 feet are claimed in a 600 feet in a direction from the point of
are claimed in a direction and 1490 feet in a direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300
feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the
lode or vein is from the to the direction.
The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows:
Location Markings Description
The state of the s
No. 2: NE comer
No. 3: SE corner "
No. 4: SW corner "
As erected on the ground, each comer monument is marked as described above by
marker on nosts (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).
The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.
Dated this 4 day of May, 2005
\cdot
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:
By Sarah Whiteer
Owner, Claimant, or Agent Signature
Earah Whickler
Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 3/1/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

BOOK	412	PAGE/	62
OFFIC RECORDED	IAL REC	ORDS FAUESTIO	F
RECORDED	h W	Kick	ند
2005 HAY	-5 At	1 9432	

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO 198078

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The updersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located
the Sarah S7 Lode Mining Claim in the
following quarter sections(s): 1/4 Section Township Range Meridian
NW 210 21N 54E MDBM
in EWEKA County, Nevada, on the day of
May 2005 RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address of locator Amb Mickey
1=5 0 00 (1) 0 5 1 0 27 1
is: 455 (2100 17) 57 57 507
TOWN TO THE TIME THE
The Claim is approximately 1000 feet long and 1000 feet wide, such that 10 feet
are claimed in a direction and 1490 feet in a direction from the point of
discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 365 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the
lode or vein is from the to the direction.
The number, location and markings on each comer monument are as follows:
<u>Location</u> <u>Markings</u> <u>Description</u>
No. 1: NN Corner Man draggram on oost 2"x2" Wooden 005T
No. 2: NE coner
No. 3: SE COTHON ()
No. 4: SW Corner 1
As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by
marker on posts (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).
The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.
LI Mario 05
Dated this day of
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:
By JMah Whickly
Owner, Claimant, or Agent Signature
Jaiah Wwicker
Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)

198078

BOOK 4/2 OFFICIAL RECO	PAGE/63
OFFICIAL RECO	OROS
RECORDED AT THE R	EAVEST OF
2005 MAY -5 AM	1 9: 32

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEE\$ 20.50

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the Lode Mining Claim in the
following quarter sections(s):
1/4 Section Township Range Meridian
NE 26 21N 54E MDBM
in FWCKA County, Nevada, on the U day of RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address of locator
is: 455 Granvill St. Ste 301
Vancouver, BC, VGC 1T1
The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 1000 feet wide, such that 10 feet are claimed in a direction and 1490 feet in a direction from the point of
discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 500
feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the to the direction.
tode of vein is from the to the arection.
The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows:
<u>Location</u> <u>Markings</u> <u>Description</u>
No. 1: NN corner Man diagram on post 2'x2" wooden post
No. 2: NE COUNCY
No. 3: SE COCKES
No. 4: SW Corner
As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by
Marker on DOSTS (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).
The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.
Detect this H day of MAM 20 05
Dated this day of, 20
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:
Sarah Lallate Vo.
By JOHON VIVICADO
Owner, Claimant, or Agent Signature
SUIGH MINICKLY
Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 3/1/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517,050

BOOK 4/2 PAGE/64
OFFICIAL RECORDS OF
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
JASAN WHICKLE
Z005 MAY -5 AM 9: 32

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER

FEE\$ 20.50

FILE NO.

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

198080 The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s): <u>Meridian</u> Township Range MDRW County, Nevada, on the day of RECORDER'S STAMP Name and mailing address of locator direction and 1490 The Claim is approximately feet wide, such that are claimed in a feet in a 🔼 direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the to the The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Markings Missoir Marin No. 1: N No. 2: ١ l i No. 3: ŋ No. 4: As erected on the ground, each comer monument is marked as described above by (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

198080

BOOK 4/2 OFFICIAL RECO	PAGE 165
OFFICIAL RECO	ORDS GOVEST OF
RECORDED AT THE R	ilker
2005 MAY -5 AM	1 9: 32

EUREXA COUNTY, NEVADA M.H. REBALEATI RECORDER FILE NO. FEE\$ 20.50

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located	198081
the Sarow 41 Lode Mining Claim in the	\ \
following quarter sections(s):	\\
1/4 Section Township Range Meridian	
20 411 290 HIDIN	
in EWEKA County, Nevada, on the day of	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address of locator Walk Whickly	\ \
is: 455 Carnyille	St Sto 301
Vancouver Ba	VIC TIT
are claimed in a direction and 1490 feet in a	ide, such that 1 feet direction from the point of
discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was pos	ted, together with 300
feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim lode or vein is from the to the direction.	ine general course of the
lode or vein is from the to the	
The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follo	ws:
	Description ,
No. 1: NW Corner Man diagram on post 2	x2" wooden post
No. 2: NE COOR I	Wa Magasar Bazi
	(,
No. 3: SE COCNEY 11	<u> </u>
No. 4: SW Carner	41
A control on the control of the cont	ahawa hu
As erected on the ground, each comer monument is marked as described Market on OSTS (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).	above by
(e.g. metar tags, paint on posts).	
The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS	517.040.
Dated this 4 day of May, 2005	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:	
and Inflaintly	
Owner, Claimant, or Agent Signature	
Jacob Johnson	
JUNION INVINCACY	
Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)	

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 3/1/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517,050

BOOK 4/2 PAGE /66 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REDUEST OF SAIAN WALKELY 2005 MAY -5 AM 9: 33

EUREKA COUNTY. NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI. RECORDER FILE NO. FEE\$ 20.50

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the Orom Ha Lode Mining Claim in the	082
following quarter sections(s): 1/4 Section Township Range Meridian SE 23 21N 54E MDRM	
in Eureka County, Nevada, on the H day of Name and mailing address of locator Sun Whickly is:	CORDER'S STAMP
The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 1000 feet wide, such that are claimed in a direction and 1490 feet in a direction discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general lode or vein is from the to the direction.	from the point of with 300
The number, location and markings on each comer monument are as follows: Location No. 1: My Corner No. 2: ME Corner No. 3: SE Corner No. 4: My Corner No. 5: My Corner No. 6: My Corner No. 6: My Corner No. 7: My Corner No. 8: My Corner No. 8: My Corner No. 9: My Corner No. 9: My Corner No. 1: My Corner No. 1: My Corner No. 1: My Corner No. 2: My Corner No. 2: My Corner No. 3: My Corner No. 4: My Corner No. 5: My Corner No. 6: My Corner No. 6: My Corner No. 7: My Corner No. 8: My Corner No. 8: My Corner No. 9: My Corner No. 9: My Corner No. 1: My Corner No. 1: My Corner No. 1: My Corner No. 2: My Corner No. 2: My Corner No. 3: My Corner No. 4: My Corner No. 4: My Corner No. 5: My Corner No. 6: My Corner No. 6: My Corner No. 6: My Corner No. 7: My Corner No. 8: My Corner No. 9: My Corner	len past
The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this day of, 20	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: By Owner, Claimant, or Agent Signature Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)	

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 3/1/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

BOOK 4/2 PAGE
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE PROJECT OF
SANA WALKER
2005 MAY -5 AM 9: 33

EUREXA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEE\$ 20.50

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the Lode Mining Claim in the
following quarter sections(s):
1/4 Section Township Range Meridian
SE 23 2TN 54E MDBM
in EUNCKA County, Nevada, on the 4 day of RECORDER'S STAM
Y a col 1 office kay
Name and mailing address of locator WWW WWW
is: HSS CRAWING ST. STP 301
1500 100
The Claim is approximately feet long and feet wide, such that feet
are claimed in a direction and 1490 feet in a direction from the point of
discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the
lode or vein is from the to the direction.
1000 01 (011) 10 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110
The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows:
<u>Location</u> <u>Markings</u> <u>Description</u>
No. 1: NW corner Mas diagram on port 2'x2' wooden nost
No. 2: NE COURS
No. 3: SE corner 4
No. 4: 5W coma (h
As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by
Mockly on the ground, each comer monument is marked as described above by works. (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).
Taxoox Cox 100713 Terà metar taga, banin ou beara).
The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.
Dated this 4 day of May . 20 05
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:
By Sarah Whicker
Owner, Claimant, or Agent Signature
Same Millicker
Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)

198083

BOOK 4/2 PAGE /6 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE PROJECT OF SULVAN CONTINUE 2005 MAY -5 AM 9: 33

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEE\$ 20.57

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:	FILE NO. FEE\$
The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the	198084
in EWYKA County, Nevada, on the 4 day of Way 2005 Name and mailing address of locator Swah Whickly is:	RECORDER'S STAMP
Vancouver, Bo	V6C 1T1
The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 1400 feet in a ware claimed in a direction and 1400 feet in a ware discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posfeet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim lode or vein is from the to the direction.	ide, such that 10 feet direction from the point of ited, together with 300. The general course of the
The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows:	
No. 1: NW Corner Map diagram on post 2 No. 2: NE Corner H No. 3: SE Corner H No. 4: SW Corner U	Description X 2 11 Woodly post
As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described	above by
Marker on DOSTS (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).	
The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS	517.040
11 120	317.040.
Dated this 4 day of Way, 2000	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:	
ByWINCKEN_ Qwner, Claimant, or Agent Signature	

198084

BOOK	412	PAGE	169
กรรเก	YAN RECS	1811S	
RECORDED	AT THE PS	gaues co	r
Lara	n wa	wee	
2005 MAY	1-5 AM	(9:33	

EUREKA COUNT	Y, HEVADA	
M.N. REBALEAT		1
FILE NO.	FEE\$ 20	.5°

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The updersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s): 1/4 Section Township Range Meridian NE 23 21N 5HE MDBM
in FMRA County, Nevada, on the 4 day of MAN, 2005 Name and mailing address of locator is: Vancouver, BC, VIIIC 171
The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 100 feet wide, such that 10 feet are claimed in a direction and 1490 feet in a direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the to the direction.
The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Location No. 1: NW COVIEW Map diagram in fast No. 2: NE COVIEW No. 3: SE COVIEW No. 4: SW COVIEW Map diagram in fast White contract is marked as described above by warkly on fost (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).
The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this day of, 20_5
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: ByOwner, Claimant, or Agent Signature Gwner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)

198085

	BOOK OFFI	41	2	PAC	ie /	70
	OFFI RECARDED	CIÁL	RECOI	RDS OHE	T OF	
	RECORDED	X Z	Vű	W	le	سا
_	2005 MA'	7-5	AH	9: ;	33	

EUREKA COUNTY. HEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 20,50

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the Source Lode Mining Claim in the
following quarter sections(s):
1/4 Section Township Range Meridian
NE 23 2IN 54E MDBM
in EWPERA County, Nevada, on the day of RECORDER'S STAMP
$V_{\alpha} \sim 1 V_{\alpha} N_{\alpha} \sim V_{\alpha}$
Name and mailing address of locator
is:
Vanconer, BC Var 117
The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 1000 feet wide, such that 10 feet are claimed in a direction and 1490 feet in a direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the to the direction.
The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows:
Location Markings Description

No. 2: NE COUNCY
No. 3: SE COMEN II
No. 4: SW corner "
As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by
Warkly or posts. (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).
The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.
Dated this 4 day of 1/1/04, 20 05
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:
By Garah Whicker
Owner, Claimant, or Agent Signature
Garah Whickly
By <u>Sarah MiliCkly</u> Owner, Claimant, or Agent Signature Earah WhiCkly

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 3/1/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

EUREKA COUNTY. NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI. RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 20.50

the CACAM 47	ertifies that he		o be located Claim in the	198087
following quarter sections(s):	Loco minig	0,2	\ \
1/4 Section	<u>Township</u>	<u>Range</u>	<u>Meridian</u>	~ \ \ \ \
NE 23	210	54E	MDRM	
<u>se</u> 14	<u> </u>		_ <u> </u>	
				\
in Eureka	_ County, Neva	ida on the	day of	
200	_ 000111y, 11010	-	1 42, 5,	RECORDER'S STAMP
,			1.01 . 17.	RECORDER S STAMP
Name and mailing address	of locator	Smah	Whick	
is:		455	Granvil	le 5+ 5+e 301
		Vanco	Wer P	C VIOC 1T1
	15.0		1	10
The Claim is approximately	1 <u>700</u> 1	eet long and	<u> </u>	eet wide, such that feet
are ciaimeu in a	uirection an	d <u>1490 </u>	_ feet in a	direction from the point of
discovery (monument of lo	cation), at whic	h the Notice o	of Location was	posted, together with 300
				Claim. The general course of the
lode or vein is from the	to the	•VV	_ direction.	
The number, location and a	markings on ea	ch comer mo	nument are as	follows:
Location Location		arkings	Mainer ale as	<u>Description</u>
A [v. /	/ 142	N	a Cl	Δ Δ
No. 1: NW Corre	W VIII	m diagram	n in post	2,x3, mooden bost
No. 2: NE COM	<u> </u>	, MA	1 1	
No. 3: SC COMO		h	_ / /	h
No. 4: SW Come		l ₁		l i
1.0. 7. 701 A/X	4 -			
As erected on the ground,	each comer mo	nnument is m	arked as descr	ibed above by
marker on 100)5t5 le.c	. metal tags.	paint on posts)).
		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	/ /	
The work of location consis	sted of making	a claim map a	as provided in I	NRS 517.040.
U. V	1000	15		
Dated this 4 day of 1	<u>//////</u>) <u>(</u>)5		
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO	.e. /		•	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO	A 1 //	_		
By Sarah 1	MICKEN			
Owner, Claimant,	or Agent Signature	,		
4001.1	Maryo			
(unit		<u>1/</u>		

198087